
Season: 16.06. - 24.09.2017

ROOMS

Double room North with bath or shower/toilet

Double room South with bath or shower/toilet

Single room North with bath or shower/toilet

Single room South with bath or shower/toilet

Double room North with an extra bed

Double room South with an extra bed

4-bed-room South with double bed and bunk bed

Double room with connecting door to a double room with bunk bed (length: 180 cm)

Double room South with connecting door to a single room South

Double room South with connecting door to a double room South

Extra bed

Dinner (buffet à discretion)

Packed lunch small

Packed lunch big

These prices are per person/night Incl. overnight with breakfast buffet, Arosa Card, free use of our sauna, WLAN,

including summer offer free parking by the hotel and guest tax.

Group rates on request Arosa Card:

Weisshorn cable car, Hörnli-Express Gondola, village bus service, RhB Arosa - Langwies, rope course, 

Prices in Euro: pedalo, emtrance to the swimming lake, Maran Alpinum, history museum, Driving Range Fee

daily rate

* Deadline for children/youth prices is the date of birth

Rates are subject to change

92.00

102.00

102.00

92.00

92.00

102.00

15.0015.00

12.00

25.00

82.00

free

free

free

free

free 60.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

87.00

57.00

20.00

12.00

15.00

MEALS (on request)

15.00

12.00

15.00

30.00

60.00free

free

10.00

12.00

57.00

57.00

47.00

77.00

87.00

50.00

60.00

50.00

60.00

77.00

87.00

77.00

87.00

92.00

102.00

free

free

free

free

FAMILY ROOMS with bath or shower/toilet

PRICE LIST SUMMER 2017 incl. breakfast and Arosa Card

Adults Children 0 - 5 years* Children 6 - 12 years* Youth 13 -17 years*

CHF CHF CHF CHF

92.00

102.00


