Season: 16.06 24.09.2017		PRICE LIST SUMMER 2017 incl. breakfast and Arosa Card			
	HOTELHOHENFELS	Adults	Children 0 - 5 years*	Children 6 - 12 years*	Youth 13 -17 years*
ROOMS	Arosa	CHF	CHF	CHF	CHF
Double room North with bath or shower/toilet		92.00	free	50.00	77.00
Double room South with bath or shower/toilet		102.00	free	60.00	87.00
Single room North with bath or shower/toilet		92.00	free	50.00	77.00
Single room South with bath or shower/toilet		102.00	free	60.00	87.00
FAMILY ROOMS with bath or shower/toilet					
Double room North with an extra bed		92.00	free	30.00	57.00
Double room South with an extra bed		102.00	free	30.00	57.00
4-bed-room South with double bed and bunk bed		92.00	free	30.00	47.00
Double room with connecting door to a double room with bunk bed (length: 180 cm)		92.00	free	50.00	77.00
Double room South with connecting door to a single room South		102.00	free	60.00	87.00
Double room South with connecting door to a double room South		102.00	free	60.00	87.00
Extra bed		82.00	free	30.00	57.00
MEALS (on request)					
Dinner (buffet à discretion)		25.00	10.00	15.00	20.00

These prices are per person/night including summer offer

Group rates on request

Packed lunch small

Packed lunch big

Prices in Euro: daily rate Incl. overnight with breakfast buffet, Arosa Card, free use of our sauna, WLAN, free parking by the hotel and guest tax.

12.00

15.00

Arosa Card:

12.00

15.00

Weisshorn cable car, Hörnli-Express Gondola, village bus service, RhB Arosa - Langwies, rope course, pedalo, emtrance to the swimming lake, Maran Alpinum, history museum, Driving Range Fee

12.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

* Deadline for children/youth prices is the date of birth

Rates are subject to change